Note: Home Teams are in BOLD

Last Updated: 03-01-14

2014 PGSL Rec Ball Game Schedule

ALL GAMES ARE AT AUBREY FIELD

Game 1 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00 AM 32 (vs.| 31| 21 vs. 25 (Rl vs. R6 | 12 vs. | 15
11:00 AM Opening Ceremonies
Saturday, February 8, 2014 1:00 PM 22 vs. 24 | T2 vs. T3 [ R2 vs. R5 ([ 11 vs. | 16
3:00PM | 23 wvs. 24 | T1 vs. T4 | R3 vs. R4 | 13 vs. 14
5:00 PM
Game 2 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00 AM NS vs.[| 31| 25 vs. 22 ([R5 vs. R3[| 15 wvs. | 13
11:00AM |SR1 vs.| 32 | 25 vs. 23 | R4 vs. R7 | 16 vs. 12
Saturday, February 15, 2014 1:00 PM 21 vs. 24 | T4 vs. T3 [ R6 vs. R2 | 14 vs. | 11
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Saturday, February 22, 2014

No Games - Ski Week

Game 3

Saturday, March 1, 2014

Field #1

Field #2

Field #3

Field #4

Game 4

Saturday, March 8, 2014

Field #1

Field #2

Field #3

Field #4

9:00 AM

NS wvs.| 32

25 vs. 21

R4 vs. R6

14 vs. | 16

11:00 AM

24 vs. 22

T3 vs. T2

R5 vs.| R1

12 vs. | 13

1:00 PM

23 vs. 22

T4 vs. T1

R7 vs. R2

15  vs. 11

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7

11
12
13
14
15
16

Catton
Marcue
Rose
Schreiber
Thompson
Williams
Wong

Couvrette
Detamore
Linares
Kurtz
Skale
Soucek

21
22
23
24
25

31
32

T1
T2
T3
T4

Davis
Depweg
Haynes
Mott
Schmidt

Chapman
Verbois

Bell
Knapp
Milgazo
Sotelo
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2014 PGSL Rec Ball Game Schedule

ALL GAMES ARE AT AUBREY FIELD

Game 5 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 |
Monday, March 10, 2014 5:00 PM Tl vs. T2 | R7 vs. R1| 11 vs. | 12
Tuesday, March 11, 2014 5:00 PM 24 vs 21| T2 vs. T4 R6 vs R5| 16 vs | 15
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 5:00PM | 25 vs 22| T1 vs. T3 | R2 vs R1| 14 vs | 12
Thursday, March 13, 2014 5:00 PM 23 vs 24 R7 vs R3[| 13 wvs | 11
Friday, March 14, 2014 5:00 PM
Game 6 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00AM [ NS wvs. 32|21 vs. 23 [ R6 vs. R7| 14 vs. 13
11:00AM |SR1 vs. 31| 25 vs. 23 | R3 vs.| R1 | 15 vs. 12
Saturday, March 15, 2014 1:00 PM 24 vs. 22 | T2 vs. T1 | R4 vs. R2| 16 vs. 11
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
Game 7 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
Monday, March 17, 2014 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 18, 2014 5:00 PM 22 vs. 21|24 vs. 25 R7 vs. R5| 13 vs. | 15
Wednesday, March 19, 2014 5:00PM | 23 wvs. 25| T1 vs. T3 | Rl vs. R4 | 12 vs. | 16
Thursday, March 20, 2014 5:00 PM 23 vs. 24 | T2 vs. T4 | R3 vs. R2| 11 vs. | 14
Friday, March 21, 2014 5:00 PM
Game 8 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00AM [SR2 vs.! 32| 21 vs. 23 (R4 vs. R3| 11 vs. 12
11:00AM | 25 vs. 22 | T4 vs.| T2 | R5 vs.| R2 | 16 vs. 13
Saturday, March 22, 2014 1:00 PM 25 vs. 24| T3 vs. . T1 | R6 vs. R1| 14 vs. 15
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, March 24, 2014
Tuesday, March 25, 2014
Wednesday, March 26, 2014
Thursday, March 27, 2014

No Games - Practice Week

Friday, March 28, 2014

R1

11
12
13
14
15
16

Catton
Marcue
Rose
Schreiber
Thompson
Williams
Wong

Couvrette
Detamore
Linares
Kurtz
Skale
Soucek

21
22
23
24
25

31
32

T1
T2
T3
T4

Davis
Depweg
Haynes
Mott
Schmidt

Chapman
Verbois

Bell
Knapp
Milgazo
Sotelo
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9:00AM [SR2 vs.| 31| 22 vs. 23 [ R3 vs R7 |15 wvs. 13 R1 Catton 21 Davis
11:00AM | 25 vs. 21 | T4 vs.| T3 | R5 vs R6 | 14 vs. | 11 R2 Marcue 22 Depweg
Saturday, March 29, 2014 1:00 PM 24 vs. 21 | T2 vs. T1 (Rl vs R2 | 16 vs. | 12 R3 Rose 23 Haynes
3:00 PM R4 Schreiber 24 Mott
5:00 PM R5 Thompson 25 Schmidt
R6 Williams
Game 9 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 | R7 Wong
Monday, March 31, 2014 5:00PM | 21 vs. 23 | T3 |vs.| T4 | R3 vs.| R6 | 13 | vs. | 16
Tuesday, April 1, 2014 5:00 PM 22 vs. 25| T1 vs. T2 [ R7 vs. R4 | 12 vs. | 13 11 Couvrette 31 Chapman
Wednesday, April 2, 2014 5:00 PM 21 vs. 24 | T3 vs. T4 [ R2 vs. R6 | 11 vs. | 15 12 Detamore 32 Verbois
Thursday, April 3, 2014 5:00 PM 23 vs. 22 R3 vs. R5| 16 | vs. @ 14 13 Linares
Friday, April 4, 2014 5:00 PM 14 Kurtz T1 Bell
15 Skale T2 Knapp
Game 10 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 16 Soucek T3 Milgazo
9:00AM | 23 wvs 24 |22 vs. 21 (R4 vs. R5 |12 vs | 14 T4 Sotelo
11:00AM | 23 vs 25| T3 vs.| T2 | R6 vs.. R3[| 16 vs | 15
Saturday, April 5, 2014 1:00PM [PQ vs 31| T4 vs. T1|R1 vs. R7Z| 11 vs | 13
3:00 PM RB vs| 32
5:00 PM

Monday, April 7, 2014

Tuesday, April 8, 2014
Wednesday, April 9, 2014 No Games - Spring Break
Thursday, April 10, 2014

Friday, April 11, 2014

Saturday, April 12, 2014 No Games - Spring Break
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Game 11 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4 | R1 Catton 21 Davis
Monday, April 14, 2014 5:00 PM 21 vs. 22|24 vs. 25| R5 vs. R4 | 15 vs. 14 - R2 Marcue 22 Depweg
Tuesday, April 15, 2014 5:00 PM 21 vs. 23 | T1 vs. T4 [ Rl vs. R3[| 13 vs. | 16 R3 Rose 23 Haynes
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 5:00 PM 22 vs. 25| T2 vs. T3 | R2 vs. R4| 15 wvs. | 14 R4 Schreiber 24 Mott
Thursday, April 17, 2014 5:00 PM 24 vs. 21 R7 vs. R6| 12 wvs. | 11 R5 Thompson 25 Schmidt
Friday, April 18, 2014 5:00 PM R6 Williams
R7 Wong
Game 12 Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00AM (24 vs. 25| T4 vs.| T2 | R2 vs. R3| 14 vs. 16 11 Couvrette 31 Chapman
11:00AM | 22 vs. 23 | 13 vs.| T1 | R5 vs.| R7Z | 15 wvs. 11 12 Detamore 32 Verbois
Saturday, April 19, 2014 1:00 PM 22 vs. 21 R4 vs. R1| 13 wvs. | 12 13 Linares
3:00 PM 14 Kurtz T1 Bell
5:00 PM 15 Skale T2 Knapp
16 Soucek T3 Milgazo
Playoffs Field#1 | Field#2 | Field#3 | Field#4 T4 Sotelo

Monday, April 21, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Thursday, April 24, 2014 5:00 PM Playoffs
Friday, April 25, 2014 5:00 PM
Championship Games Field #1 Field #2 Field #3 Field #4
9:00 AM Div 2 31 vs. 32 Rookie Div 1
11:00 AM Closing Ceremonies

Saturday, April 26, 2014




